ATTENTION

1.Please read this installation instruction before installing this part.
When install it, please pay attention to protecting your vehicles.

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION
Great Wall Poer

2. When you use it, please check this parts at a fix time—lapse, such as one

PARTS LISTD

month or two month.
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A Grille Guard m 1 I | flat washer 6 @;;ég‘Tg’_’"O)
B Eizgiet 1 Ji i;ﬁzﬁ; J | flat washer 12 g\jﬁi
C Eizziet 9 j; i;ﬁzii K | flat washer 8 b&;zig
D Eizgiet 3 g iii;zi;l L Lock washer @ 10 M10
E Hex Bolt w 4 M10%30 | M | Lock washer 0 6 M8
F Hex Bolt w 6 M8%30 N Hex Nut @ 2 M8
G Hex Bolt M 2 | M10%150 | O Hex Nut @ 8 M10
H Hex Bolt M 4 M10%90 | P
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